Run - Route 13 Gabriola Island to Gabriola Ferry - Nanaimo District 9/1/2025 - 6/30/2026

Secondary students. AM Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri
Nanaimo District Secondary School

- 0000000000001}
#1 - 6:25 AM - Gabriola Elementary / 680 North Road

#2 -6:26 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & DIRKSEN RD

#3 -6:33 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & STOKES RD

#4 - 6:34 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & SHAW RD

#5-6:37 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & PRICE RD BUS SHELTER

#6 - 6:37 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & COOPER RD

#7 - 6:38 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & DEGNEN BAY RD

#8 - 6:39 AM - STOP / SOUTH RD & MARTIN RD

#9 - 6:40 AM - Stop / 3255 South Rd

#10 - 6:40 AM - STOP / 3380 South Rd

#11 -6:43 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & CAPPON LN

#12 - 6:44 AM - STOP / North Rd & Seawind Dr

#13 - 6:46 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & 100 YDS past TAIT RD

#14 - 6:48 AM - STOP / NORTH RD & BUTTERCUP RD

#15 - 6:52 AM - STOP / WHALEBONE DR & MOBY DICKS WAY
#16 - 6:52 AM - STOP / BARRETT RD & BROADVIEW RD

#17 - 6:55 AM - STOP /| BARRETT RD & MCCLAY WAY

#18 - 6:56 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & HORSESHOE RD Mail Boxes
#19 - 6:57 AM - Stop / NORTH RD & BERTHA AVE

#20 - 6:59 AM - STOP / SPRUCE AVE & HEMLOCK AVE

#21 -7:01 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & SEA GIRT RD Pull Out
#22 - 7:02 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & GILLEN RD

#23 -7:03 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & FIN RD

#24 - 7:03 AM - STOP / BERRY POINT RD & RICARDO RD

#25 -7:04 AM - STOP / TAYLOR BAY RD & MALASPINA DR

#26 - 7:06 AM - Gabriola Ferry Gabriola Island / Gabriola Island Drop off Yellow NO POST

8/25/2025 9:12:03 AM Route 13 AM Ferry 10f1



